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GeVmrd a6V
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LOGI6D T

Qumig

1 20 00/ Kattu

1 10.00/Kattu
1 5.00/Kattu
1 5.00/Kattu
1 10.00/Kattu
1 5.00/Kattu
1 8.00/Kattu
1 25.00/Kattu
1 5.00/Kattu
1 5.00/Kattu
1 5.00/Kattu
1 15.00/kg
1 17.00/kg
1 15.00/kg
1 12.00/kg
1 9.00/kg

1 6.00/kg

1 22.00/kg
1 20.00/kg
1 16.00/kg
1 14.00/kg
2 12.00/kg
1 35.00/kg
1 43.00kg

1 30.00/kg
1 25.00/kg
1 15.00/kg
1 12.00/kg
1 22.00/kg
1 5.00/kg

1 25.00/kg
2 20.00/kg
1 50.00/kg
2 42.00/kg
1 35.00/kg
2 30.00/kg
3 20.00/kg

10.00/kg
12.00/kg
10.00/kg
8.00/kg
7.00-8.00/kg
5.00/kg
16.00-17.00/kg
14.00-15.00/kg
12.00-13.00/kg
8.00/kg
7.00/kg
24.00-25.00/kg
33.00-34.00/kg
22.00-23.00/kg
17.00-18.00/kg
10.00/kg
7.00/kg
14.00-15.00/kg
3.00/kg
16.00/kg
12.00/kg
40.00-41.00/kg
32.00-33.00/kg
25.00-26.00/kg
20.00/Kg
12.00-13.00/kg
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SH6BVCeued TGl
S/ HsVGeued LOTTGIEL
BlH6HsVB6eued) LTTGIEL
S HCIBLCeued LmiGleL
S HeIBLCeued LmiGleL
S HCIBVCeued LTiGlaEL
SlHCIBVCeued LTiGlaHL
SHCIBVCeu6ed TiGleaL
SHEIBLCeued TiGlaL
SHEIBVCeu6ed TGl
SHEIBLVCeu6ed LTTGlEL
SH6IBVCeu6ed TGl
SH6BVCeu6ed TGl
S/ VG LOTTGIEHL
S/ HsVBeued) LOTTGIEHL
BB Eauad) LTiGlsL
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S HEBVCeu6ed TGl
SH6BVCeu6ed TGl
SH6BVCeued TGl
S/ HsVBeueld) LOTTGIEHL
B/ VBl LOTTGIEL
S HCIBLCBeued LmiGlaL
S HCIBLCeued miGlaL
S HCIBVCeued LTiGlaEL
SlHCIBVCeued LTiGlaHL
SlHCIBVCeu6ed TGl
SlHCIBLCeu6ed TiGleEL
SHEIBVCeued TGl
SHEIBVCeued TGl
SH6IBVCeu6ed LTiTGlaEL
SH6BLVCeu6ed TGl
S/ BsVEeued LTTGIEL
S/ HsVBeued LOTTGIEHL
B/ VBl LTTGIEHL
SHeIBLCeued LmiGlaL
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GeVmrd a6V
GeVrd a6V
GeVmrd a6V
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Gevmrd a6V
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Gevrd 56V
Gevrs 56V
BT (B

9 L1Llsir
GeVmrd a6V
Gevmrd a6V

1 50.00/kg
2 43.00/kg
1 30.00/kg
1 28.00/kg
1 49.00/kg
2 44.00/kg
1 20.00/kg
1 45.00/kg
1 35.00/kg
1 45.00/kg
1 50.00/kg
1 15.00/kg
1 20.00/kg
1 16.00/kg
1 8.00/kg
1 35.00/kg
1 50.00/kg
1 130.00/kg
1 45.00/kg
1 50.00/kg
1 54.00/kg
1 28.00/kg
2 23.00/kg
1 35.00/kg
2 20.00/kg
1 130.00/kg
1 72.00/kg
1 30.00/kg
l -

1 48.00/kg
1 20.00/kg
1 16.00/kg
1 20.00/kg
1 25.00/kg
1 25.00/kg
1 23.00/kg
1 35.00/kg
1 20.00/kg

40.00-42.00/kg
36.00/kg
24.00-25.00/kg
21.00/kg
40.00/kg
34.00-35.00/kg
12.00-13.00/kg
22.00-24.00/kg
30.00/kg
35.00-36.00/kg
40.00-41.00/kg
15.00/kg
12.00/kg
10.00/kg
4.00/kg
19.00-20.00/kg
42.00-43.00/kg
120.00/kg
40.00/kg
42.00-43.00/kg
45.00-46.00/kg
23.00-24.00/kg
17.00-18.00/kg
26.00-27.00/kg
15.00-16.00/kg
115.00/kg
58.00-60.00/kg
23.00-24.00/kg
28.00-29.00/kg
40.00/kg
12.00-13.00/kg
10.00/kg
16.00/kg
20.00/kg
22.00/kg
20.00/kg
25.00/kg
10.00/kg
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SHEIBVCeu6ed TGl
SH6BLCeu6ed TGl
SH6BVCeued TGl
S/ HsVGeued LOTTGIEL
BlH6HsVB6eued) LTTGIEL
S HCIBLCeued LmiGleL
S HeIBLCeued LmiGleL
S HCIBVCeued LTiGlaEL
SlHCIBVCeued LTiGlaHL
SHCIBVCeu6ed TiGleaL
SHEIBLCeued TiGlaL
SHEIBVCeu6ed TGl
SHEIBLVCeu6ed LTTGlEL
SH6IBVCeu6ed TGl
SH6BVCeu6ed TGl
S/ VG LOTTGIEHL
S/ HsVBeued) LOTTGIEHL
BlH6HsVBeued) LTTGIEHL
S HCIBVCeuedl miGleL
Sl HCIBVCeued LmiGleL
SlHCIBVCeued LTiGlaL
SlHCIBLCeued TGl
SlHCIBVCeu6ed TiGlesL
SlHCIBVCeu6ed TiGlasL
SHEIBLVCeu6ed TGl
SHEIBVCeu6ed TGl
SH6BLCeu6ed TGl
SH6BVCeued TGl
S/ HsVGeued LOTTGIEL
BlH6HsVBeued) LOTTGIEL
S HCIBLCeued LmiGleL
S HCIBVCeued LmiGleL
S HCIBVCeued LTiGlaEL
SlHCIBVCeued LTiGlaL
SlHCBVCeu6edl TiGlaL
SlHCIBLCeu6ed TiGleEL
SHEIBVCeued TiGlaEL
SHEIBVCeu6ed TGl
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1 50.00/kg

1 40.00/kg

1 10.00/kg

1 20.00/kg

1 40.00/kg

1 160.00/kg

1 140.00kg

1 130.00/kg

1 400.00/Bunch
1 6.00/Piece

1 4.00/Piece

1 3.50/Piece

2 2.50/Piece

1 400.00/Bunch
1 250.00/Bunch
1 350.00/Bunch
1 340.00/Bunch
1 130.00/Bunch
1 800.00/Bunch
1 650.00/Bunch
1 300.00/Bunch
1 130.00/Bunch
1 800.00/Bunch
1 60.00/kg

1 80.00/kg

1 120.00/kg

1 30.00/kg

1 30.00/kg

1 115.00/kg

2 190.00/kg

1 70.00/kg

2 5.00/Piece

1 70.00/kg

1 40.00/kg

1 7.00/kg

1 15.00/kg

1 50.00/kg

1 60.00/kg

42.00-43.00/kg
34.00-35.00/kg
10.00/kg
16.00/kg
30.00/kg
145.00/kg
130.00/kg
120.00/kg
300.00/Bunch

3.00/Piece
2.00/Piece
300.00/Bunch
170.00/Bunch
250.00/Bunch
240.00/Bunch
90.00/Bunch
700.00/Bunch
550.00/Bunch
200.00/Bunch
90.00/Bunch
700.00/Bunch
40.00/kg
50.00/kg
90.00/kg
20.00/kg
20.00/kg
80.00-90.00/kg
60.00/kg
56.00-57.00/kg
3.00/Piece
50.00/kg
30.00/kg
4.00/kg
10.00/kg
40.00/kg
50.00/kg
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SHEIBVCeu6ed TGl
SH6BLCeu6ed TGl
SH6BVCeued TGl
S/ HsVGeued LOTTGIEL
BlH6HsVB6eued) LTTGIEL
S HCIBLCeued LmiGleL
S HeIBLCeued LmiGleL
S HCIBVCeued LTiGlaEL
SlHCIBVCeued LTiGlaHL
SHCIBVCeu6ed TiGleaL
SHEIBLCeued TiGlaL
SHEIBVCeu6ed TGl
SHEIBLVCeu6ed LTTGlEL
SH6IBVCeu6ed TGl
SH6BVCeu6ed TGl
S/ VG LOTTGIEHL
S/ HsVBeued) LOTTGIEHL
BlH6HsVBeued) LTTGIEHL
S HCIBVCeuedl miGleL
Sl HCIBVCeued LmiGleL
SlHCIBVCeued LTiGlaL
SlHCIBLCeued TGl
SlHCIBVCeu6ed TiGlesL
SlHCIBVCeu6ed TiGlasL
SHEIBLVCeu6ed TGl
SHEIBVCeu6ed TGl
SH6BLCeu6ed TGl
SH6BVCeued TGl
S/ HsVGeued LOTTGIEL
BlH6HsVBeued) LOTTGIEL
S HCIBLCeued LmiGleL
S HCIBVCeued LmiGleL
S HCIBVCeued LTiGlaEL
SlHCIBVCeued LTiGlaL
SlHCBVCeu6edl TiGlaL
SlHCIBLCeu6ed TiGleEL
SHEIBVCeued TiGlaEL
SHEIBVCeu6ed TGl

eV Teur
Gevrs 56V
Gevrs 56V
GeVrd a6V
GeVmrd a6V
Yglwig
CLmIgeem T
GeVmr& a6V
Gevmrd a6V
GleusiTemer
Caair
Gevrds &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrsd &6V
Gevrs 56V
(€100 2 ))
GeVmrd a6V
GeVmrd a6V
Gevmrd a6V
GleusiTemer
LDEHF 6T
Gevmdas6v
@)erEpdleuriy
Gevrds &6V
Gevrds &6V
GeusTemer
Feauliy
Feauliy
LDEHF6IT
2 WFGrib
oom’1q
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GeVmr& a6V
Nrerm
Gevmrd a6V
Gevmdas6v
LD6®6V

yglwg)

1 70.00/kg
1 20.00/kg
1 50.00/kg
1 20.00/kg
1 40.00/kg
1 40.00/kg
1 30.00/kg
1 20.00/kg
1 110.00/kg
1 135.00/kg
1 150.00/kg
1 250.00/kg
1 400.00/Kg
1-

1-

1 -

2 -

_‘]_ -

_‘]_ -

1 230.00/kg
1 -

1 -

1 3.00/Piece
1 -

1 -

1-

1-

1-

_‘]_ -

1 3.00/Piece
_‘]_ -

_‘]_ -

_‘]_ -

1 90.00/Kg
1 -

1 75.00/kg
1 100.00/kg
1 100.00/kg

60.00/kg
10.00/kg
40.00/kg
12.00/kg
35.00/kg
30.00/kg

90.00/kg
110.00/kg
130.00/kg
130.00-140.00/kg
200.00/kg
50.00/kg
100.00/kg
100.00/kg
70.00/kg
180.00/kg
40.00/kg
200.00/kg
150.00/kg
60.00/kg
30.00/kg
6.00/Kattu
6.00/Kattu
70.00-80.00/kg
50.00/kg
10.00/30Piece
250.00/kg
30.00/kg
10.00/30Piece
650.00/kg
50.00/Kg
70.00/kg
6.00/Kattu
55.00/kg
80.00/kg
80.00/kg
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SHEIBVCeu6ed TGl
SH6BLCeu6ed TGl
SH6BVCeued TGl
S/ HsVGeued LOTTGIEL
BlH6HsVB6eued) LTTGIEL
S HCIBLCeued LmiGleL
S HeIBLCeued LmiGleL
S HCIBVCeued LTiGlaEL
SlHCIBVCeued LTiGlaHL
SHCIBVCeu6ed TiGleaL
SHEIBLCeued TiGlaL
SHEIBVCeu6ed TGl
SHEIBLVCeu6ed LTTGlEL
SH6IBVCeu6ed TGl
SH6BVCeu6ed TGl
S/ VG LOTTGIEHL
S/ HsVBeued) LOTTGIEHL
BlH6HsVBeued) LTTGIEHL
S HCIBVCeuedl miGleL

Gevrd &6V
ASEHIT
FAmiaLoewfl
Quflwg
BOSS LD
Anlwig
GeVmrd a6V
GeVmr& a6V
Gevmrd a6V
Gevmrd a6V
Gevmd a6V
Gevrds &6V
Gevrd &6V
Gevrsd &6V
Gevrs 56V
allewns (@)svsvr
allews
GeVmrd a6V
Gevmrd a6V

1 190.00/kg
1 100.00/kg
2.

1 14.00/Piece
1 12.00/Piece
1 10.00/Piece
1 1300.00/kg
1 460.00/kg

1 900.00/kg

1 730.00/kg
1 110.00/kg
1 55.00/kg

1 60.00/kg

1 860.00/kg

1 950.00/kg

1 80.00/kg

1 100.00/kg
1 160.00/kg
1 120.00/kg

160.00/Kg
70.00/kg
100.00/Kg
28.00/kg
28.00/kg
28.00/kg
1200.00/kg
420.00/kg
800.00/kg
650.00/kg
100.00/kg
42.00/kg
51.00/Kg
650.00/kg
850.00/kg
60.00/kg
80.00/kg
140.00/kg
105.00/kg



